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Roblon Polyester
Ripcord

Roblon Polyester Ripcords for
easy removal of the cable jacket.

Roblon Polyester Ripcords can be used in almost any
type of cable, allowing easy access to the cable core
during installation or maintenance works. Due to the
high quality of twisting, the Roblon polyester ripcord is
even able to cut through some corrugated steel tapes.

Roblon Ripcords are also available in water-blocking
(WB) versions. They are impregnated with water-block-
ing solutions which prevent the water from travel

ling along the ripcord, should water penetrate the
cable jacket.

Excellent cutting properties

High and uniform cord quality
Easy to trace

Available in WB versions
Available in coloured versions

Roblon Polyester Ripcord

Roblon Polyester Ripcord

= Polyester Ripcord from Roblon
COLOURED WATER SMOOTH

VERSIONS BLOCKING NO DUST may cut corrugated steel ta_pe
and other metal foils.

The data in this technical data sheet is provided for informational
purpose only and does not constitute a specification. The latest
update of the datasheet is always available on www.roblon.com
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Properties
Unit
1100 dTex LS

Meter weight

g/m

Runnage

m/kg

Break Strength Elongation

N %

Nom.
Min.

Max.

1670 dTex LS

0110
0.099
0121

9091
8264
10101

Nom.
Min.

Max.

2200 dTex LS

0.170
0.153
0.187

5882
5348
6536

105

Nom.
Min.
Max.

3300dTexLs

0.220
0198
0.242

4545
4132
5051

140
125
30

Nom.
Min.

Max.

0.345
0.31
0.380

2899
2635
3221

220
200
30

3*1670 dTex LS (5010)

Nom.
Min.

Max.

0.500
0.450
0.550

2000
1818
2222

315

30

Stress in N

3*2200 dTex LS (6600)
Nom. 0.665 1504
Min. 0.599 1367
Max. 0.732 1671
Breaking strength: 1670 dTex (example)
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The data in this technical data sheet is provided for informational
purpose only and does not constitute a specification. The latest
update of the datasheet is always available on www.roblon.com
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Polyester Ripcord from Roblon
may cut corrugated steel tape
and other metal foils.
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